Cerro Gordo High School
300 East Durfee St Cerro Gordo, fL. 61818
School Phone: 217-763-2711  Fax: 217-763-6287  Emaik: ddurbin@ cgbroncoes.org

Superintendent Principal Athletic Director
pPr. Emily Weidner Brandon Willard : Diann Durbin

Middle School Track (Coed)
Spring 2024-2025

Day Date Opponent Place , Depart Time

Tuesday Apr. 01 @ Okaw Valley High School Okaw Valley High School 4:00PM

Monday Apr. 07 @ Monticello Middle Monticello Middle School 4:30PM
School _

Thursday Apr.10 @ Arcola Jr/Sr High School Arcola Jr/Sr High School 4:00PM

Wednesday Apr. 16 @ Argenta-Oreana High Argenta-Oreana High 4:30PM
School School '

Saturday Apr.19 @ Arthur-Lovington High Arthur-Lovington High 10:00AM
School School

Tuesday Apr. 22 @ Tuscola High School Tuscola High School 4:00PM

Thursday Apr.24 @ Warrensburg-Latham Warrensburg-Latham High 4:30PM
High School School ,

Saturday Apr. 26 @ Arcola Jr/Sr High School Arcola Jr/Sr High School 10:00AM

Wednesday Apr. 30 OPEN Cerro Gordo High School 4:00PM

Monday May. 05 @ OPEN {(JHOC Conference OPEN 4:00PM
Meet)

Saturday May. 10 @& OPEN (Sectional Meel} OPEN TBA

Friday May. 16 @ OPEN (JH Track State OPEN ‘ TBA

Meet at Eastside Center
East Peoria, IL)

Saturday May. 17 @ OPEN {JH Track State OPEN TBA
Meetl at Eastside Center ‘
East Peoria, IL)
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